AMCOL CORPORATION
3063-HMA2 BILLET SPRAYER
WITH OVERSPRAY
CONTAINMENT
3063-HMA2 BILLET SPRAYER WITH OVERSPRAY CONTAINMENT Technical Description P A G E  | 1
File ID: 3063HMA2-TD00
Approved for Use
LSB: AA-0009

effective solution when compared to messy and unsafe
alternatives.
5 How to Order
3063-HMA2-#
(# = BILLET DIAMETER IN INCHES)
Additionally, specify:
• Billet Height: Distance from floor (or mounting surface) to center of billet
• Hose and Cable Length from controls to spray assembly (10’, 16’, 20’, 26’, 32’, or 36’)
To place an order or if you have any further questions, please contact your AMCOL sales
representative or contact AMCOL directly by:
• Email – orders@amcolcorp.com or info@amcolcorp.com
• Phone – (248) 414-5700
• Fax – (248) 414-7489
3063-HMA2 BILLET SPRAYER WITH OVERSPRAY CONTAINMENT Technical Description P A G E  | 10
6 Additional Information
For more information regarding installation, operation, and maintenance of 3063-HMA2
systems, please refer to the AMCOL 3063-HMA2 Billet Sprayer with Overspray Containment
Operator’s Manual.
AMCOL Corporation
21435 Dequindre, Hazel Park, MI 48030 248-414-5700 fax: 248-414-7489 www.amcolcorp.com
	1 System Overview
	2 Description of Components
	Spray Assembly and Related Mounting
	Valve Package
	Liquid Reservoir
	PLC Controls
	Hose and Cable Assemblies
	3 System Features
	System Monitoring
	Flow Monitoring
	Fault Indicator
	Easy to Install, Use, and Repair
	034 Atomizer with 0.020” Flow Restrictor